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Product No: 9004FXE-SC-40

FEATURES

General Informat ion

Brand RED LION

Product Type Module

Series LX

Suitable For N-TRON 9000 Series Chassis (Multimode or
Singlemode)

Technical At t ributes

Configuration Modular - Card

Connector Type SC

Function Slide In Module

No. of 100Mb Ports 4

Port Quantity and Type 4 x 100BaseFX Singlemode Fiber Port

Physical At t ributes

Fiber Cable Length (km) 40

Operational Temperature Range (°C) -20°C to 70°C

Storage Temperature Range (°C) -40°C to 85°C

Protect ion & Standards

Standards and Approvals Full IEEE 802.3 compliance

Resources

RED LION N-T RON 9000 MODULE 4 PORT  9004FXE-SC-40

Slide In Module for 9000 Series Chassis
Full IEEE 802.3 Compliance
Extended Environmental Specifications
User Configurable for Full Duplex
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